5F, No.96, Min-Chuan Rd., Hsin-Tien, 231, Taipei, TAIWAN
CAR-100DC
Car Adapter with DC Jack
he CAR-100DC is a car adapter with DC
Jack. It is an individual accessory for Air3G.
With application of it, you can easily share Internet
service with passengers on the car, bus, or other
public transportation without any restriction of
electrical power.
T
Interface
- DC Jack
- Short cigar head
Material
- Upper/Bottom cover: ABS
- Sheath: SPCC
- Pineapple core/head: C2680
- Cutty grounding: middle carbon steel
- Spring: middle carbon steel
- Safety fuse seat: C2680
Electrical
- Current rating: 0.8A
- Dielectric withstanding voltage: 300VAC
- Insulation resistance: 100MΩ / 1000VDC
- Contact resistance: max 300mΩ
Temperature
- Operating: -15°C ~ 85°C (5℉ ~ 185℉)
- Storage: -30°C ~ 85°C (-22℉ ~ 185℉)
Humidity
- Operating: 0 ~ 90%RH
- Operating: 0 ~ 90%RH
Product Weight (g)
- 50g
Length
- 1200 mm
Specifi cations
AirLive CAR-100DC Car Adapter with DC Jack
Ordering Information:
Air3G
CAR-100DCCAR-100DC
Air3G
Cigarette
Lighter
Cigarette
Lighter
3G Dongle3G Dongle
DC INDC IN
Installation Example